GLOBE Airmotors | Boerhaaveweg 9-11 | NL - 2408 AD Alphen a/d Rijn | Tel +31 172 426 608 | info@globe-benelux.nl
Specifications: RM310
Piston Air Motor
 Piston motor:
Piston motor:Order your
globe-airmotors.com
Contents

15  816-061  Plug 1/4” BSPT 3
6 · GLOBE Airmotors | Piston Air Motor | Specifications RM310
Ordering code
Select easily with the ordering code your version and order it at our sales team. Do you have special wishes?
For example ATEX Certified, different mountings, brakes etc. You name it and we make it possible. Contact us
for your wishes and we will be happy to engineer a proposal to suit your requirements.
ORDERING CODES
R43 X XX H 1 0
DESIGN CODE
RM110 (1.7 KW / 2.4 HP) = R14
RM210 (4 KW / 5.5 HP)  = R23
RM310 (7.5 KW / 10 HP)  = R33
RM410 (14 KW / 19 HP)  = R43
RM510 (14 KW / 31 HP)  = R52
RM610 (14 KW / 32 HP)  = R62
X = Motor Only Maleshaft
D = Motor + Brake
M = Motor Only Female Shaft
N = SAE ‘C’ Hydraulic Pump Output
V = Grease Lubricated for Shaft Upwards Operation
OUTPUT OPTIONS
XX = No Gearbox
NOMINAL GEARBOX RATIO
VALVE OPTIONS
A = Motor with Inlet Plate
H = Hand Lever Controll Valve
R = Remote Controlled Valve
X = No Valving or Adaptor Plate
VALVE
0 = BSP
1 = NPT
2 = Biased: CW Lowering (BSP)
3 = Biased: CCW Lowering (BSP)
4 = Biased: CW Lowering (NPT)
5 = Biased: CCW Lowering (NPT)
0 = Standard Motor & Ancillaries,
       for Standard Mounting
Gearbox ratio: None		  No Control Valve fitted
lbs ft hp RPM
cu. ft
/ min
30 PSI 7 2,4 1600 113
60 PSI 16 5,8 1800 207
90 PSI 25 8,7 1800 300
120 PSI 34 11,0 1600 390
Vertraging 2 Bar 10 1,8 1600 53
Statisch rendement 4 Bar 22 4,3 1800 98